2019 UNDERGRADUATE FEES SCHEDULE

This schedule details 2019 fees for new undergraduate residents. It must be read in conjunction with the contractual Agreement and the College Handbook.

The college urges applicants to compare alternative accommodation rates carefully, taking into account the length of the contract, refund policies, total fees and flexibility. Please call us on (02) 9856 1000 with any questions.

INTIAL FEES (NEW STUDENTS)

For all new Macquarie University, Study Abroad and MUIC students

TOTAL	\$1,200
Student Association Fees	\$250
Accommodation Security Deposit (refundable)	\$950

ACCOMMODATION FEES

For all new Macquarie University, Study Abroad, and MUIC students

Item	Number	Standard	Shared Ensuite	Private Ensuite
	of nights	Room	Room	Room
Weekly Rate		\$495 \$551		\$618
Semester rates ar	e for Macquarie Unive	rsity and Study Abroad	students only	
Semester rates are	e for Macquarie Unive 132	rsity and Study Abroad \$9,329	students only \$10,386	\$11,643

Inclusions: Pastoral care and well-being support, academic support including tutoring and study groups, fully catered meals 7 days a week, Macquarie University Gym and Aquatic Centre membership, IT Support and free internet wifi access.

COLLEGE DATES 2019 (INCLUDING ORIENTATION PROGRAM DATES)

For all new Macquarie University and Study Abroad students only

	Start	Finish (check out)
Semester 1	Sun 17th February	Sat 29th June
Semester 2	Wed 24th July	Sat 30th November

HOW TO BOOK

P 02 9856 1000

E admissions@dlc.nsw.edu.au

MORE INFO

www.dunmorelangcollege.nsw.edu.au

130-134 Herring Road, North Ryde NSW 2113 Australia



2019 UNDERGRADUATE FEES SCHEDULE

INITIAL FEE

- 1. Initial fees must be paid by the date set in the College's Letter of Offer in order to secure a place. Initial Fees are subject to strict refund timelines.
- 2. ADS stands for "The Association of Dunmore Lang College Students", which provides social and recreational activities, skills training, fundraising and leadership opportunities through multiple committees.

ACCOMMODATION FEES

- 1. Accommodation Fees must be paid on or before the day of arrival each semester. Keys will not be given unless these have been paid. Two payment schemes are in place for Accommodation Fees:
 - a. By full payment of the semester or full year amount; or
 - b. By fortnightly direct debit through the PaySmart system, spreading the payment equally over the contracted period.
- 2. Payments by American Express attract a 2% surcharge.
- 3. The basic undergraduate contract is 37.5 weeks long, not including July (ie. 2 x 18 week semesters plus Orientation Week).
- 4. Returning students arrive in College three days later in Semester One (Wed 20 February 2019) and three days later in Semester Two (Saturday 27 July 2019).
- 5. Room types:
 - a. Standard Rooms: single study-bedroom with shared communal bathroom
 - b. Shared Ensuite Room: single study-bedroom sharing an ensuite bathroom with another room resident
 - c. Private Ensuite Rooms: single study-bedroom with private ensuite.

GENERAL FEE

- 1. Fees are set by the Dunmore Lang College Board in October of each year. The fees include GST where applicable and are not negotiable.
- 2. Rates are based on ongoing occupancy throughout the academic year. Break fees apply if students leave early.

HOW TO BOOK

P 02 9856 1000

E admissions@dlc.nsw.edu.au

MORE INFO

www.dunmorelangcollege.nsw.edu.au

130-134 Herring Road, North Ryde NSW 2113 Australia

